
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
Clifford J Hurgin Municipal Center 1 School Street
Bethel Connecticut 06801 Telephone 203 7948501

Robert Burke FirstSelectman

Paul Szatkowski Selectman
Kevin L Cleary Selectman

MEMORANDUM

TO Lisa Bergh Bethel Town Clerk
FROM Wendy Smith Recording Secretary Board of Selectmen
RE Board of Selectmen Regular Meeting Dates 2009
DATE December 17 2008

Please be advised that at their regular meeting of December 16 2008 the Board of
Selectmen adopted their 2009 Regular Meeting Schedule as follows

Tuesday January 6 2009

Tuesday February 3 2009

Tuesday March 3 2009

Tuesday Apri17 2009

Tuesday May 4 2009

Tuesday June 2 2009

Tuesday July 7 2009

Tuesday August 4 2009

Tuesday September 1 2009
Tuesday October 6 2009
Tuesday November 3 2009

Tuesday December 1 2009

Tuesday January 5 2010

Tuesday January 20 2009

Tuesday February 17 2009

Tuesday March 17 2009

Tuesday Apri121 2009

Tuesday May 19 2009

Tuesday June 16 2009

Tuesday July 21 2009

Tuesday August 18 2009

Tuesday September 15 2009

Tuesday October 20 2009

Tuesday November 17 2009
Tuesday December 15 2009

Tuesday January 19 2010

All meetings will be held in the CJH Municipal Center Meeting Room Aand
begin at730pm unless otherwise noted

RECE1E
DEC Y 7 2008

TOWN OF BETHEL
TOWN CLERK


